Installation instructions
for contractors
VIESMANN
Vitoplanar EF3
Type EF3.A200.120L to EF3.A1400.840L
Dipole heating mat for floating installation under laminate floors
120 to 840 W
VITOPLANAR EF3

room heating.
Usage for a purpose other than room heating shall be
deemed inappropriate.
Intended use presupposes that a permanent installa-
tion in conjunction with permissible components
designed for this purpose has been carried out.
All other use is deemed inappropriate. Any resulting
losses are excluded from the manufacturer's liability.
Any usage beyond this must be approved by the man-
ufacturer in each individual case.
Product information
Vitoplanar EF3
Type Dimensions
in cm
Output in W
EF3.A200.120L 50 x 200 120
EF3.A400.240L 50 x 400 240
EF3.A600.360L 50 x 600 360
EF3.A800.480L 50 x 800 480
EF3.A1000.600L 50 x 1000 600
EF3.A1200.720L 50 x 1200 720
EF3.A1400.840L 50 x 1400 840
Pre-assembled dipole heating mat for temperate heat-
ing of parquet, laminate and cork floors, as well as for
heating well insulated rooms.
■ Floating installation possible.